
 
 

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR  
OPENING TIMES 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Friday 24th Dec 
Clubhouse open between 9.00 am and 6.00 pm 

(Café/Bar open from 10.00am) 

Saturday 25th Dec 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

CLUB CLOSED 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS EVERYONE 

Sunday 26th Dec 

BOXING DAY 

 

CLUB CLOSED 

Monday 27th Dec Clubhouse open between 10.00 a.m. – 6.00 pm 

Tuesday 28th Dec Clubhouse open between 10.00 – 6.00 pm 

Wednesday 29th Dec Clubhouse open between 10.00 – 8.00 pm 

Thursday 30th Dec Clubhouse open between 10.00 – 8.00 pm 

Friday 31st Dec 

NEW YEARS EVE 
Clubhouse open between 10.00 – 6.00 pm 

 

Saturday 1st Jan 

NEW YEARS DAY 

HAPPY NEW YEAR 

CLUB CLOSED 

Sunday 2nd Jan Clubhouse open between 9.00 am – 8.00 pm  

Monday 3rd Jan Clubhouse open 10.00am – 6.00pm 

 


